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6/6

1/4

3/17

4/25

5/4

2m§.

3/16

e/9

11/10

11/10

1/14

e/4

8/9

?/l4

11/15

1/17

1/14

PRINCIPAI-E WITNESSES

SMITH, Caroline Jos. Freeborn
& De SANTA I^ARINA, Eugene

SUMMEPS, Leura Helena
& GILCHRIST, Thomas

WALSH, Hathew
& COMBS, Mary

WAT'>il^S, Louise
& SHERIDAN, William Edward

R.D.Greenwalt,
of Angele Camp,
Calaveras Co,

Mrs. Beers

G-eorge Chlsmore

OTHER DATA

Of Pari a, France

Of Bodie;
Of Centralia,
V/ashlngton Terr.

Of New York City

WELKER, Philllr Albert
& LOUD, Maud Bacon

'A-HITE, William H.
& RAMSEY, Helen P.

WINNER, Edward
& PERIQO, Mary Alice

AIKSWORTH, Alfred
& TURNER, Minnie

EARBIEF, Howard F.

& EURNESTO' , Nellie F.

BAYHOUSE, Clsra Louise
& BENNETT, Clement

B!^NNETT, Clement
EAYHOUSF:, Clara Louise

BEST, Clermont L.
& CCRBITT, Laura

BUEL, Bernard E.

& CROAL, Lizzie

BUP.rSESTON, Nf-llie F.

& BARBIFF, Howard F.

CANTVILE, John C.

& GODLAY, Florence

CIPPJGO, Esther
d- MERRIIL, Mr.throp M.

COPELAND, Edward E.
& HANDY, Nellie A.

COREIT?, Laura
& BEST, Clermont, L.
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S. T.Gage;
Anton Ronecen

Sarah Beers

Mrs. Sarah Beers

Mrs. Sarah Beers Oakland
Oakland

E. MpNevin;
J. y. Lowdy

Henry Kowalsky;
'-'rancis V. Bell

Henry Kowalsky;
Francis V. Bell

Minnie E.Corbitt; U. 3. A. .Presidio,
M. Corbitt Calif.

E. McNevin;
J.\-i, Lowdy

P.S.Scofield;
C.Leonard

Boston, Mass.F.P.Clnrlscc;
C.L.^.Marck

Lillian Richardson,
of Santa Cruz:
H. A. Broughton

Minnie E. Corbitt U.S.A. , Presidio,
K. Corbitt Calif.


